

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15603-15605/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2004 in WP No. 11893-11895/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

B.S.N.L.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. NATARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D.Agrawala, Sr.Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

Mr.Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

Mr.N.R. Shonkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let fresh steps be taken to serve

respondent No.3.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master