

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15603-15605/2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. NATARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No representation for the respondents, even after calling for the second time.

Inform the learned Advocate-on-Record concerned.

List again on 19.7.2006.

EENDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDH

RE

GISTRAR

ns