

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15603-15605/2005

(From the final judgement and order dated 18/10/2004 in WP No. 11893/2001 & WP No. 11894/2001 &

WP No. 11895/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. NATARAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 16/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D.Agrawala, Sr.Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kr.Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.D.Dwarakanath, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Jayanta Muth Raj, Adv.

Mr. N.R.Shonkar, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Special Leave granted.

The appellant shall file the appeal paper book consisting of all the additional

documents which are necessary for the disposal of the appeals within eight weeks from today.

Tag on with Civil Appeal No..... arising out of S.L.P.(C) No.1 1848-11849 of 2005.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master